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DESIGN NO.

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

Diva-s

FABRIC DETAIL

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

COTTON SLUB WITH WORK

COTTON SLUE WITH WORK

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

GOTTON SLUB WITH WORK

COTTON SLUB WITH WORK

COTTON SLUBE WITH WORK

COTTON SLUB WITH WORK

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

KHADI COTTON WITH WORK

SIZE. :

QTy.: 12 PCS
M,LXL,XXL 3XLA4XL
HEIGHT:42
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Manufactured & Marketing By
Smit Creation




petals in cool season shades

Explore the mystic beauty of

“_ETERNALLY
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Trendy and enjoyable attire by
firdous to go with your life and style.
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SIZE. : S.M,L.XL,XXL,3XL&4XL

5001 5002 5003 5007 5008 5009
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