







Trends and style keep changing and we constantly updating our collection with new arrivals of the latest designs.



















A new fashion world with beautiful collection to suit everyone at all occasions.



Diva-5		
DESIGN NO.	FABRIC DETAIL	QTY.: 12 PCS SIZE.: S.M,L,XL,XXL,3XL&4XL HEIGHT:42
5001	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
5002	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	
5003	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	200
5004	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
5005	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	Q
5006	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	POONAM
5007	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	
5008	COTTON SLUB WITH WORK	
5009	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
5010	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
5011	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
5012	KHADI COTTON WITH WORK	
Manufactured & Marketing By Smit Creation		











Explore the mystic beauty of petals in cool season shade













































